四川省医学科学院·四川省人民医院第一届职工代表基本情况

	单  位
	代表

人数
	性　别
	年　龄
	文 化 程 度
	职　称　或　职　务
	政 治 面 貌

	
	
	男
	女
	35岁

以下
	36岁

—
45岁
	46岁

以上
	中专

以下
	中专
	大专

以上
	初  级
	中  级
	高  级
	行  干
	工人
	党员
	团员
	民主党派
	无党派

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	医生
	护士
	其他
	医生
	护士
	其他
	医生
	护士
	其他
	科处以上
	一般
	
	
	
	
	

	外科分工会
	30
	10
	20
	6
	12
	12
	1
	4
	25
	
	
	
	3
	15
	
	9
	4
	
	2
	
	
	23
	
	1
	7

	门急、医技
分工会
	38
	14
	24
	11
	11
	16
	
	11
	27
	1
	
	
	10
	14
	1
	10
	2
	
	8
	
	
	20
	1
	1
	15

	内科分工会
	27
	8
	19
	5
	11
	11
	
	6
	21
	1
	
	
	4
	9
	
	11
	2
	
	8
	
	
	14
	1
	1
	12

	机关分工会
	20
	7
	13
	3
	8
	9
	
	5
	15
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	2
	7
	
	1
	11
	3
	
	16
	1
	
	3

	后勤分工会
	16
	10
	6
	4
	5
	7
	7
	2
	7
	
	
	2
	
	
	1
	1
	
	2
	3
	3
	6
	11
	
	
	5

	红河医院
分工会
	22
	14
	8
	5
	4
	13
	
	7
	15
	1
	
	2
	1
	5
	2
	7
	
	
	3
	
	1
	14
	
	1
	7

	皮研所
分工会
	13
	10
	3
	2
	6
	5
	
	2
	11
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	
	5
	
	2
	3
	
	
	9
	
	3
	1

	草堂病区
分工会
	22
	9
	13
	4
	7
	11
	3
	4
	15
	2
	
	1
	3
	4
	3
	5
	
	
	2
	1
	1
	16
	
	
	6

	动物所
分工会
	5
	2
	3
	2
	1
	2
	
	2
	3
	2
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	3
	
	
	2

	合计
	193
	84
	109
	42
	65
	86
	11
	43
	139
	7
	1
	9
	23
	49
	9
	54
	8
	5
	41
	7
	8
	126
	3
	7
	57


